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ABB FIA FORMULA E WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Round 9 - Jakarta E-Prix - Qualifying Group B

CLASSIFICATION Official Timekeeper:

NO DRIVER NAT TEAM CAR TIME LAP TOTAL GAP KPH
13 Antonio Félix DA COSTA PRT DS TECHEETAH DS E-TENSE FE21 1:08.715 2 5 - - 124.2
48 Edoardo MORTARA CHE ROKIT Venturi Racing Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02 1:08.716 5 5 +0.001 +0.001 124.2
94 Pascal WEHRLEIN DEU TAG Heuer Porsche Formula E Team Porsche 99X Electric 1:08.974 5 5 +0.259 +0.258 123.7
9 Mitch EVANS NZL  Jaguar TCS Racing Jaguar I-Type 5 1:09.045 5 5 +0.330 +0.071 123.6
17 Nyck DE VRIES NLD  Mercedes-EQ Formula E Team Mercedes-EQ Silver Arrow 02 1:09.078 5 5 +0.363 +0.033 123.5
30 Oliver ROWLAND GBR MAHINDRA RACING Mahindra M8Electro 1:09.134 2 5 +0.419 +0.056 123.4
10 Sam BIRD GBR  Jaguar TCS Racing Jaguar I-Type 5 1:09.148 5 5 +0.433 +0.014 1234
3 Oliver TURVEY GBR NIO 333 Formula E Team NIO 333 001 1:09.413 5 5 +0.698 +0.265 122.9
33 Dan TICKTUM GBR NIO 333 Formula E Team NIO 333 001 1:09.688 2 4 +0.973 +0.275 122.4
29 Alexander SIMS GBR MAHINDRA RACING Mahindra M8Electro 1:09.723 2 5 +1.008 +0.035 122.4

MAX. QUAL. TIME: 1:15.586

99 Antonio GIOVINAZZI ITA°  DRAGON / PENSKE AUTOSPORT PENSKE EV-5 1:18.034 2 4 109.3
FASTEST LAP
13 Antonio Félix DA COSTA PRT DS TECHEETAH DS E-TENSE FE21 1:08.715 on Lap 2 124.2 Kph
Race Director: Timekeeper:
Scot Elkins Cristdbal Lopera
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